FEDERATION OF RURAL AUSTRALIAN MEDI

AAAAAAAAAAAAA

7:30am

9:00 am
9:05 am

9:10 am

9:25am

9:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am
11:30 am

12:30 pm
1:15 pm

1:20 pm
1:50 pm
2:20 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm

3:45 pm
3:50 pm
5:00 pm

AGENDA
Wednesday 12t October 2022

Hosted by ANU, Finkel Theatre, John Curtin School of Medical Research

Directors’ Breakfast Meeting (closed)

Welcome to Country
Welcome
Prof Russell Gruen, Dean College of Health & Medicine

Opening Address

The Hon Minister Emma McBride MP

Assistant Minister for Rural & Regional Health
Setting the Scene
Prof Jenny May, Director University of Newcastle Dept of Rural Health
Prof Paul Fitzgerald, Director ANU School of Medicine & Psychology
RCS Presentations
What achievements do you relay to your students, community and medical school?
3 minutes — 3 slides (RCS with RTHs)
2 minutes — 2 slides (RCS without RTHs)

Present Word Cloud

“What would you do differently if you were setting up the RCS/hub today?”
Prof Lucie Walters, Adelaide University

Morning Tea

Commonwealth Update
Mr Martin Rocks and colleagues

Lunch Break

Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes
Two year internships — Emeritus Prof Brendan Crotty, Deakin University

Murrumbidgee Single Employer Model — Dr Paul Mara, UNSW
A heads up on the HeaDS UPP Tool — Maureen McCarty, Department of Health

Afternoon Tea

Building Rural Clinical Schools, a historical perspective
Prof Amanda Barnard, ANU

Wrap Up
Business Meeting & Managers’ Meeting

Close




