

## **AGENDA**

Wednesday 12<sup>th</sup> October 2022 Hosted by ANU, Finkel Theatre, John Curtin School of Medical Research

7:30am	Directors' Breakfast Meeting (closed)
9:00 am	Welcome to Country
9:05 am	Welcome
	Prof Russell Gruen, Dean College of Health & Medicine
	Opening Address
9:10 am	The Hon Minister Emma McBride MP
	Assistant Minister for Rural & Regional Health
	Setting the Scene
9:25 am	Prof Jenny May, Director University of Newcastle Dept of Rural Health
	Prof Paul Fitzgerald, Director ANU School of Medicine & Psychology
9:30 am	RCS Presentations
	What achievements do you relay to your students, community and medical school?
	3 minutes – 3 slides (RCS with RTHs)
	2 minutes – 2 slides (RCS without RTHs)
10:45 am	Present Word Cloud
	"What would you do differently if you were setting up the RCS/hub today?"
	Prof Lucie Walters, Adelaide University
11:00 am	Morning Tea
11:30 am	Commonwealth Update
	Mr Martin Rocks and colleagues
	ivii iviai tiii Nocks aliu colleagues
12:30 pm	Lunch Break
12:30 pm 1:15 pm	
-	Lunch Break
	Lunch Break  Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes
1:15 pm	Lunch Break  Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes  Two year internships – Emeritus Prof Brendan Crotty, Deakin University
1:15 pm 1:20 pm	Lunch Break  Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes  Two year internships – Emeritus Prof Brendan Crotty, Deakin University  Murrumbidgee Single Employer Model – Dr Paul Mara, UNSW
1:15 pm 1:20 pm 1:50 pm	Lunch Break  Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes  Two year internships – Emeritus Prof Brendan Crotty, Deakin University  Murrumbidgee Single Employer Model – Dr Paul Mara, UNSW
1:15 pm 1:20 pm 1:50 pm 2:20 pm	Lunch Break  Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes  Two year internships — Emeritus Prof Brendan Crotty, Deakin University  Murrumbidgee Single Employer Model — Dr Paul Mara, UNSW  A heads up on the HeaDS UPP Tool — Maureen McCarty, Department of Health
1:15 pm 1:20 pm 1:50 pm 2:20 pm 3:00 pm	Lunch Break  Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes  Two year internships – Emeritus Prof Brendan Crotty, Deakin University  Murrumbidgee Single Employer Model – Dr Paul Mara, UNSW  A heads up on the HeaDS UPP Tool – Maureen McCarty, Department of Health  Afternoon Tea
1:15 pm 1:20 pm 1:50 pm 2:20 pm 3:00 pm	Lunch Break  Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes  Two year internships – Emeritus Prof Brendan Crotty, Deakin University  Murrumbidgee Single Employer Model – Dr Paul Mara, UNSW  A heads up on the HeaDS UPP Tool – Maureen McCarty, Department of Health  Afternoon Tea  Building Rural Clinical Schools, a historical perspective
1:15 pm 1:20 pm 1:50 pm 2:20 pm 3:00 pm 3:15 pm	Lunch Break  Vocational training for Rural Workforce Outcomes  Two year internships – Emeritus Prof Brendan Crotty, Deakin University  Murrumbidgee Single Employer Model – Dr Paul Mara, UNSW  A heads up on the HeaDS UPP Tool – Maureen McCarty, Department of Health  Afternoon Tea  Building Rural Clinical Schools, a historical perspective  Prof Amanda Barnard, ANU